Department of Studies in Computer Science
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri

Mysore-570006

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates for M.Sc/MS in Computer Science (Technology) for the
Academic year 2010-11 under Scheme A

General Merit

Sl.no Name

1 Malathi M

2 Sharada HR

3 Chaithra M R

4 Rohini KR

5 Rekha M

6 MonicaSV

7 Shashi Kiran B A
Schedule Caste (SC)

8 Shruthi S

9 Rashmi M
Schedule Tribe (ST)

10 Krupashree K
Cat-1

11 Vinod Kumar K B
Cat-2A

12 Divya A

13 Nataraj K
Cat-2B

14 Naveetha M
Cat-3A

15 Bandi GowdaCR
Cat-3B

16 NagadeepaJ S
Other University

17 Seema Shankar U
Ex-Servicemen

18 Pawani G.V.K

Kannada Medium
19 Bhargavi BR

% Marks
92.3

92
91.55
91.50
91

89.8
89.8

86.18
83.1

76.8

89.45
88.4

82.3

89.4

89.6

95.6

87.3

88.3



Department of Studies in Computer Science
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri
Mysore-570006

List of Provisionally waitlisted Candidates for M.Sc/MS in Computer Science (Technology) for
the Academic year 2010-11

General Merit

Sino Name
1 NagadeepaJ S
Divya A
Bandi Gowda C R
M S Venkata Raje Urs
Nataraj K
Bhargavi BR
Pawani G.V.K
Shwetha S

9 Shruthi S

10 B M Shwetha Rao
11 Spoorthy B D

12 Rajani D M

13 Ramya R Rao

14 Shruthi V

15 AnithaB M

16 Karthik V

17 Divya Vighneshwar Bhat
18 B Vinutha

19 S. Shwethashree
20 D Choodamani

21 Sowmya J
Schedule Caste (SC)

22 ShwethaHR
23 Gangadhara D

O~NO O~ WN

24 Hamsashree S
25 Nadita K
26 Vinotha T
27 Rajesh B
Schedule Tribe (ST)
28 Rakesh K
Cat-1
29 Amrutha K
30 Usha AR
31 HariniG M
Cat-2A

32 Bhargavi BR

%Marks

89.6

89.45

89.40
88.9
88.4
88.3
87.3
87.0

86.1
85.9
85.5
85.3
84.9
84.8
84.6
84.5
84.3
84.2
84.2
84.1

84.1

80.2
78
76

74.1

71.2

70.2

63.2

69.9
67.9
65.2

88.3

Remarks

Selected under Cat-3B
Selected under Cat-2A
Selected under Cat-3A

Selected under Cat-2A
Selected under Kannada Medium
Selected under Ex-Servicemen

Selected under Schedule Caste (SC)

Final Year Marks
Final Year Marks
Final Year Marks

Final Year Marks

78.77)
66.27)
75.5)

63.11)

~ o~ o~ o~

Selected under Kannada Medium



33 Jayashree HJ 83.7
34 Vijayalakshmi J V 83.2 Caste Certificate not given
35 Komala K M 82.9
36 Jayalakshmi N 82.7
37 Naveen kumar C 81.7
Cat-2B
38 Nazahanth Banu 77.6
39 Ulfath Amin 77.1
40 Seema 74.6
Cat-3A
41 Spoorthy BD 85.5
42 Supreetha Gowda H D 83.18
43 Bhavani R 82.5
Cat-3B
44 Rajani D M 85.3
45 Sowmya J 84.1
46 Sowmya N 83.1
Other University
50 Nagashruthi M K 92.375
51 Santhosh Kumar M 91.62
52 Madhushree TK 91.5
Ex-Servicemen
47 Bhavani R 82.5 Final Year Marks (74.5)
48 Pawan Kumar P 82.5 Final Year Marks (72.5)
49 Nithin Amarnath A 71
Kannada Medium
47 Shruthi S 86.1 Selected under Schedule Caste (SC)
48 Rajani D M 85.3 Selected under Cat-3B
49 Anitha B M 84.6



Department of Studies in Computer Science
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri
Mysore-570006

Consolidated List of Candidates for M.Sc/MS in Computer Science (Technology) for the
Academic year 2010-11
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Name %Marks Category Remarks
Malathi M 92.3 2A

Sharada HR 92 GM+Culture Culture Certificate not given
Chaithra M R 91.55 GM

RohiniKR 91.50 GM

Rekha M 91 3B

MonicaSV 89.8 3A Final Year Marks (75.33)
Shashi Kiran B A 89.8 GM Final Year Marks (65.61)
NagadeepaJ S 89.6 3B

Divya A 89.45 2A

Bandi GowdaCR 89.4 3A

M S Venkata Raje Urs 88.9 GM

Nataraj K 88.4 2A

Bhargavi BR 88.3 2AK

Pawani G.V.K 87.3 GM+Exs

Shwetha S 87.09 GM

Shruthi S 86.18 SCK+Sports

B M Shwetha Rao 85.9 GM

Spoorthy B D 85.5 3A

RajaniD M 85.3 3BK

Ramya R Rao 84.9 GM

Shruthi V 84.8 GM

Anitha B M 84.6 GMK

Karthik V 84.5 GM

Divya Vighneshwar Bhat 84.3 GM

B Vinutha 84.2 GM Final Year Marks (78.77)
S. Shwethashree 84.2 GM Final Year Marks (66.27)
D Choodamani 84.1 GM Final Year Marks (75.5)
Sowmya J 84.1 3B Final Year Marks (63.11)
Supreetha Gowda H D 83.18 3A

Sowmya N 83.10 3B

Bhavisha K S 84 GM

Nagashree HV 83.81 GM

Deepthi VM 83.8 GM



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

H J Jayashree
Sreelakshmi C S
Vijayalakshmi J V
Rashmi M
Shilpa S

K M Komala
Sindhu
Jayalakshmi N
Meghana
NagavajraB S
Bhavani R

P Pawan Kumar
Manjunath CR
PreethiK S
Naveetha M
Shruthi R

Kavya Ananth
Archana H B
Priyanka H S
Naveen kumar C
Akshatha M M
Nishanth V Rai
Srilakshmi P G
Veena N

SnehaP A
Lokesh Gowda J
Nanda Jagadeesh
Rashmi R
ChaithraM S
Jayasudha M S
Tejaswini G
ShwethaHR
DivyaKR
ShaliniCN
PrathimaBR
ManajannaH S
Rajendra Prasad R
Chandrika M
Shruthi SB
Lavanya N

83.7
83.27
83.2
83.1
83
82.9
82.8
82.72
82.7
82.54
82.5
82.5
82.4
82.3
82.3
82.2
82.2
82.2
81.8
81.7
81.7
81.7
81.6
81.6

81.3
81.1
81
80.90
80.7
80.5
80.45
80.2
79.9
79.8
79.8
79.6
79.6
78.6
79.5
79.4

2A
GM
2A
sC
GM-Sports
2A
3BK
2A
GM
3BK
3A+Exs
3A+Exs
GM
GM
2B
3B
GM
3A+Culture
3A+NSS
2A
3AK
3B
GM
3B

GM
3A+NCC
3B
3B
GM
GM
3A+NCC+NSS
SC
3A+NCC+NSS
GM
2A+NCC
2AK
GM
GM
GM
GMK

Caste Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (74.5)
Final Year Marks (72.5)

Final Year Marks (83.16)
Final Year Marks (72.5)
Final Year Marks (73.5)
Final Year Marks (72.88)
Final Year Marks (70.94)

Final Year Marks (74.27)
Final Year Marks (72.5)
Final Year Marks (71.88)
Final Year Marks (85.33)
Final Year Marks (80.55) &
Caste Certificate not given

Final Year Marks 74.33)
Final Year Marks (73.94)
Final Year Marks (68.61)
Final Year Marks (63.61)
Final Year Marks (60.94)



74  SubiyaNazLM 79.3 GM

75 Arunashree M S 79.18 3B
76  Shivaprasad P S 79 3B
77  Justina Likitha 78.8 GM Final Year Marks (74.11)
78 KavithaKM 78.8 3B Final Year Marks (68.11)
79  SambramaN 78.7 GM Kannada Certificate not given
80 NLokesh 78.3 2A
81 NivedithaV 78.2 GM Final Year Marks (77.16)
82 ChandiniKY 78.2 3AK Final Year Marks (66.77)
83 KawyaG 78.1 GM Final Year Marks (67.61)
84  SreenivasRangan TR 78.1 GM Final Year Marks (64.00)
85 Padmaja Murthy 78 2A Final Year Marks (77.38)
86 ChaithraDL 78 3AK Final Year Marks (73.61)
87 GangadharaD 78 SC Final Year Marks (64.27)
88 Nazahanth Banu 77.6 2B Final Year Marks (80.77)
89 MadhuriK 77.6 GM Final Year Marks (71.61)
90 KiranR 77.5 GM
91 PreethiM 77.4 3A
92  VindhyaC 77.3 3B Final Year Marks (75.88) &
Caste Certificate not given
93  Noor Fathima 77.3 GM+NSS Final Year Marks (71.77)
94  SowjanyaKV 77.2 GMK
95  Ulfath Amin 77.1 2B
96 Vishwa VijethHN 76.8 2AK Final Year Marks (76.22)
97 PrathapBS 76.8 3AK+sports Final Year Marks (69.83)
98  Vinod Kumar KB 76.8 cat-1 Final Year Marks (68.77)
99 SunithaM S 76.8 3A Final Year Marks (64.50)
100 Akshatha G 76.5 GM Final Year Marks (76.44)
101 Ponnamma M M 76.5 GM Final Year Marks (64.77)
102 Pallavi S 76.5 GM+Culture Final Year Marks (61.88)
103 B SRachitha 76.45 3B-sports
104 Priyanka M 76.3 3A
105 RashmiHV 76.1 GM Final Year Marks (73.94)
106 Sheela Shree GP 76.1 3AK Final Year Marks (69.05) &
Caste Certificate not given
107 V Bhanupriya 76 GM+Employee  Final Year Marks (75.00)
108 AshwiniR 76 GM Final Year Marks (73.66)
109 Vidyashree S 76 3BK Final Year Marks (72.16)
110 SushmaR 76 GM Final Year Marks (70.94)
111 Hamsashree S 76 SC Final Year Marks (69.61)

112 Bhavana N 75.81 3A



113  Sneha kumari 75.8 GM Final Year Marks (73.66)

114 LakshmiNV 75.8 GM Final Year Marks (71.66)

115 Tejaswi K 75.8 3B+Employee  Final Year Marks (54.55)

116 RamyaK 75.45 GM

117 VeenaBR 75.3 2A

118 Jeevashree MR 75.2 GM

119 ManjunathaK C 75.1 3A+NCC

120 Shivaraje Gowda K] 75 3AK+NCC Final Year Marks (73.51)

121 RamyaKR 75 2A Final Year Marks (71.55)

122 Udaya Kumar M N 74.9 3B Final Year Marks (72.61)

123 RaghavendraRao P M 74.9 GM Final Year Marks (63.83)

124 Hamsalekha C S 74.7 3AK

125 Seema 74.6 2B Final Year Marks (74.22)

126 MadhuriCR 74.6 GM Final Year Marks (69.83)

127 Nandish S 74.5 3B Final Year Marks (76.11)

128 ChaithraHP 74.5 3BK Final Year Marks (67.55)

129 NandiniN 74.5 3B Final Year Marks (65.27) &
Caste Certificate not given

130 MamathaHJ 74.45 3B

131 Tanzeem Firdos 74.3 2B Final Year Marks (64.88)

132 Neethu P Nair 74.3 GM Final Year Marks (63.27)

133 Chandrashekar M S 74.2 3A Caste Certificate not given

134 Santhosha KN 74.1 2A Final Year Marks (76.83)

135 NaditaK 74.1 SC Final Year Marks (76.55)

136 ManjushaCS 74.1 GM Final Year Marks (67.22)

137 RanjithaAS 74 GMK

138 Madhura S 73.9 GM

139 MadhuraRani KR 73.81 3A

140 Priyanka P 73.82 3B

141 ArpithaN 73.80 3AK

142  Shankar Sughosh S 73.6 GM

143 SwethaMB 73.3 3AK Caste Certificate not given

144 NithyaHC 73.27 GM

145 SushmaKH 73.1 GM

146  ShruthiSV 72.9 3A Final Year Marks (71.11)

147 Nithyamani M N 72.9 3A Final Year Marks (70.66)

148 Manjushree H S 72.9 2A Final Year Marks (63.44) &
Caste Certificate not given

149 SupriyaKR 72.6 3A Final Year Marks (71.16) &

Caste Certificate not given



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Anjum Sultana
Santhosh K M
Arpitha S S
Prathibha G
Bhavani Devi K
Mohammed Siddiq ulla
Santhosh G
SowmyaK S
Rekhashree V
Sharadhi H N
Manasa B S
Kumaraswamy B S
Ranjitha K S
ArpithaDV
Vishwanath M L
Rohini KR

Priya R
Chandrakala N C
Namratha R
Santhosh NR
Pavithra C
Ibrahim AR
Sanjan

Vinotha T
Ashoka R

Nithin Amarnath A
Sandya Shree M J
P Jyothi
Ishwarya KR
RamyaH M
Shazia Begum
Kishore M
Tejaswini M S
Prathibha P

MD Faizan
Mahesh Kumar
Kruthika R
Bharath Raj D M
Sowmya JK
Rajesh B
Sanjana K P

72.6
72.6
72.5
72.4
72.3
72.2
72.1
72
72
72
71.9
71.8
71.7
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.5
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.3
71.27
71.2
71.1
71
71
70.9
70.9
70.9
70.8
70.8
70.72
70.7
70.7
70.6
70.5
70.5
70.2
70.2
70.2

2B
3A+NCC
3BK
3AK
GM
2BK
2A
3BK
GM
GM
3BK
3BK
3AK
3AK
GM
3AK
3A
3A
3A
3AK+NCC
GM
2B
3AK
SC
GMK+NCC
GM+Exs
2A
2A
3A
GM
2B
2A
3A
GMK
2B
2A
3A
GM
GM
SC
GM

Final Year Marks (69.16)
Final Year Marks (64.38)

Final Year Marks (76.33)
Final Year Marks (69.22)
Final Year Marks (66.77)

Final Year Marks (74.27)
Final Year Marks (72.88)
Final Year Marks (63.77)

Final Year Marks (71.38)
Final Year Marks (70.00)
Final Year Marks (65.66)
Final Year Marks (60.27)

Final Year Marks (67.88)
Final Year Marks (60.77)
Final Year Marks (71.61)
Final Year Marks (63.38)
Final Year Marks (61.55)
Final Year Marks (71.11)
Final Year Marks (68.27)

Final Year Marks (68.72)
Final Year Marks (66.66)

Final Year Marks (57.27)
Final Year Marks (54.33)
Final Year Marks (71.61)
Final Year Marks (66.61)
Final Year Marks (63.44)



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Navyashree S
Anitha Lakshmi M
Neethu Krishna K
Amrutha K
ApoorvaHJ
Swathi G Raj
Madhu Kumar
Suhasini R

Siddaraju
Shambhav G
Rohini TS
Hemanth kumar KR
Asha Rani
Roopashri MR
Mahesha K N
MamathaB S
Vindya E
RekhaBJ
MuthammaB T
ArpithaH S

Lekha Chinmayi R
Kalavathi N
Ranmyashree M

S Srinidhi

Madhu Kumar DN
Anil kumar S
Bhavya S

Shruthi MR
Yamuna MR
Shwetha B
Yogeshwari C L
Zahara Fathima
Lakshmi V

Usha AR
Deepika R
Thejashwini C G

70.1
70
69.9
69.9
69.8
69.7
69.7
69.7

69.6
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.4
69.4
69.4
69.3
69.3
69.1
69.01
69
68.9
68.8
68.6
68.6
68.4
68.4
68.4

68.2
68.2
68.2
68.1
68
67.9
67.9
67.7
67.5

3A
GM
GM
cat-1
GM
GM
3AK
3AK

SCK
2A
3A

GM

3AK

GM

2AK
3A
2A

GM

GM-Exs
GM+NCC

GM

3AK
3B

GM
3A
3B
2A

GM
3BK
3B
3AK
2B
GM
cat-1
GM
3B

Final Year Marks (65.00)
Final Year Marks (59.11)

Final Year Marks (70.5)

Final Year Marks (65.27)

Final Year Marks (63.00) &
Kannada study Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (65.66)
Final Year Marks (62.83)
Final Year Marks (54.77)
Final Year Marks (72.33)
Final Year Marks (67.11)
Final Year Marks (66.72)
Final Year Marks (70.38)
Final Year Marks (62.16)

Final Year Marks (63.11)

Final Year Marks (64.55)

Final Year Marks (65.94)

Final Year Marks (65.72)

Final Year Marks (65.55) &

Caste Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (70.00)

Final Year Marks (65.16)

Final Year Marks (64.00)

Kannada study Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (67.94)
Final Year Marks (65.55)

Final Year Marks (60.55) &
Caste Certificate not given



227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

S Kavya Kote
Mythry K S

Ranjitha A S
Sahana K M
Arokiaraj Francis A
Vindya shree M P
Divya Shree M S
Manasa M N
Karthik M
Muinulla Shariff
Binitha KV
Deepika C

P Nathash Kushalappa

Manjula R

Pushpalatha G S
S Vinutha
Kaivalya M L
Divya Shree J
NayanaB S
RanjiniCP
Pushpalatha TR
Sowmya B
RoopiniB S
Krupashree K
Kumuda M S

Mohan KR

Ranjini S

G M Harini
KeerthanaH N
Kishore DR
Ashwini J

Pushpa K M
Rakesh K
Vijayashree CB
Nagalakshmi P
Annapoorneshwari
Meghavarshini KR
ShwethaR

67.5
67.4

67.4
67.4
67.3
67.27
67.1
67.1
66.9
66.81
66.8
66.7
66.7
66.7

66.6
66.5
66.5
66.45
66.3
66.2
66
65.9
65.8
65.72
65.72

65.5
65.3
65.2
64.3
64.3
63.8
63.2
63.2
62.7
62
61
60.8
60.1

SC
3A

GM
GMK
3B
2A
2A
3A
GM
2B
GM
3A
GM
SCK

3AK
2A
GM
3B
3A
3A
SC
GM
3AK
ST
2A

SC
3B
cat-1k
SCK-Culture
2A
SC
SC
ST
3AK
GM
2A
cat-1
GM

Final Year Marks (55.55)
Final Year Marks (65.44) &
Caste Certificate not given
Final Year Marks (62.66)
Final Year Marks (61.88)

Final Year Marks (62.33)
Final Year Marks (56.55)

Final Year Marks (68.22)

Final Year Marks (63.55)

Final Year Marks (59.05) &
Kannada study Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (66.05)
Final Year Marks (64.50)
Caste Certificate not given
Caste Certificate not given
Final Year Marks (54.72)

Final Year Marks (53.83)
Final Year Marks (52.00) &
Caste Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (56.05)
Final Year Marks (55.32)

Final Year Marks (59.50)
Final Year Marks (58.16)
Kannada study Certificate not given



265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276

Nagambika S K
Shilpa C.S

B R Usha

M G Latha
Vivek S

AshaR

Yogesh KN
Ayanjaliza
DeepthiHJ
Nishath Praveen

H Priyanka Shenoy
Anupama AN

59.8
59.1
58.8
55.62
55.2
53.1

53.1
52.6

SC
2A
SC
SC
GM
3A

SC-sports
3B

Final Year Marks (50.00) &
Caste Certificate not given

Final Year Marks (46.83)

Caste Certificate not given

Final Year marks card not given
Final Year marks card not given
Final Year marks card not given
Fourth Sem marks card not given
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Department of Studies in Computer Science
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri

Name

Seema Shankar U
Nagashruthi M K
Santhosh Kumar M
Madhushree TK
Prabha Rani S
Nagarathna TK
Swetha B
VandanaD
Sandeep KumarK S
Dileep M S
VasudhaKY
RadhikaK G S
Mansur Basha E
Prathima C
Radhika A S
Sunitha Lakshmi B M
MadhuraY J

KV Shwetha
Radhika S
Kantayya

Shwetha M B
Pragathi B P
ShilpaN A
Bharathi KN
Pratibharani D P

Amruta Shashikant Gadad

Ashwini

Vignesh B S
Rajesha KV
Rajesha KV
Bindu C M
NagathejaR L
Indrirachaya Bhat
Ramya Shree H G
Swathi TP
Ashwini R
Yashavantha Kumar S M
DivyaSR

Mysore-570006

%Marks
95.625
92.375

91.62
91.5
90.875
90.25
90.12
89.35
89.25
89.12
88.625
87
84.25
84.125
84.12
83.62
83.44
83.25
83
82.98
82.875
82.62
82.5
81.625
81.47222
81.16667
81.1
80.87
80.75
80.75
80.39
80.125
80
79.75
79.63
79.6
79.25
79

Consolidated List of Candidates for M.Sc/MS in Computer Science (Technology) for the
Academic year 2010-11 (Other University)

Remarks



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Lavanya BN
DeepaV
GeethanjaliH P
Yashaswi L P

Asha B

RudreshK S
Thirumalesh SR
Pallavi M S
Yeshwanth T P
Swathi K
Tejashwini N C
Shilpa Shree K S
Anil Chatra TP
Karthik G

Kamala Hegde

N Sneha

Swathi K
VasudhaH S
Seema M

Pruthvi SN
DivyaSN

Swarna KV
Srilakshmi R K
ImpaKL
Jaikamala R Manvi
Chandra Mouli TR
Yogeesha C S
Siddalingaswamy K L
Shruthika T S
Akshata V

M S Palguna
Prabhu N

Murali Kulkarni
Mahantesh Kumar H
Rohini R

Revathi A
Ramachandra Gadnkar
ShivaKumar K V
Prem Kumar M C
Rajendra Prasad M S
Madhuri M G
Sharadhi K S
Yogish B

Ravi Kumar S
Amarnath V
VijayH M

DilipGL
YogithaRJ

78.37
78
77.8
77.76
77.12
77.025
76.875
76.83
76.375
76
75.62
75.6
75.375
75.375
75.17
75
74.83
7477778
74.5
74.48571
73.87
73.75
73.375
72.66
72.53125
72.52
72.50
72.37
71.75
71.66
71.5
71.375
71.30769
70.875
70.30556
69.9
69.44
69.375
68.125
68.10
68
67.19
66.75
66.4
65.57
64.875
64.75
64.625



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

ShilpaD B

V Nagaraju
Kruthika H N
Veman M Panditha
LathaN M

Sindhu M

Vignesh B S
Sowmya

Samata Hegde
Swarnalatha

M Papa Rao
SatishKumar Bhalure
B Upendra Kumar
Shruthi

R Chandru

K'N Divya
Sayantan Jana

Ravi Kumar D A

63.09
62.75
60.55
60.5
57.58333
52.5

Third semester Marks card not given
4th and 6th Sem marks car not given
6th sem marks card not given

4th and 6th Sem marks car not given
1 To 5th marks card not given

1 To 5th marks card not given

1 To 5th marks card not given

Final year marks card not given

6th sem marks card not given

NCL

Final year marks card not given

6th sem marks card not given



